
Page 1 of 3Report Created WED 23 JUL 2014 19:28Powered by www.manage2sail.com

125. Travemünder Woche 2014

Final Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2014 At 19:28

Contender IDM

Scoring system: Low Point

Wettfahrtleiter: Christina Buch (HSC)

Jury: Andrus Poksi IJ

Scoring: Ole Franzen (LYC), Mandy Möller, Ole Ott

Global: 5

Points per Race

Rank Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 GER 2549 Volker Niediek (S) (1963) (SLSV) SLSV (61) 6 3 1 3 2

 DNC 76 15

2 GER 2527 Dirk Müller (S) (1967) (SKWB) SKWB 1 5 6 3 (7) 1

 23 16

3 GER 11 Andreas Voigt (S) (1968) (SVPA) SVPA 5 2 (12) 5 1 3

 28 16

4 GER 2488 Hannes Seidel (S) (1978) (SVPA) SVPA 7 1 1 8 (9) 6

 32 23

5 GER 2450 Jörg Dannemann (S) (1979) (HA004) 3 (17) 7 2 2 11

 42 25

6 ITA 1 Luca Bonezzi (S) (1970) 6 3 2 13 5 (61)

 DNC 90 29

7 GER 488 Max Billerbeck (S) (1986) (WSVK) WSVK 2 4 5 (14) 10 8

 43 29

8 GER 2597 Kay-Hendryk Rethmeier (S) (1972) (DYCH) DYCH (20) 10 10 6 8 4

 58 38

9 GER 505 Christian Krupp (S) (1977) (BSC) (15) 8 8 12 11 5

 59 44

10 GER 14 Christian Meier-Kothe (S) (1986) (KYC) KYC (27) 9 9 11 6 17

 79 52

11 GER 2438 Markus Maisenbacher (S) (1972) (YCN) YCN 11 (17.5) 14.3 16 4 9

 RDG RDG 71.8 54.3

12 GER 2493 Karsten Kraus (S) (1969) 10 15 13 (61) 14 7

 DNC 120 59

13 GER 510 Michael Starck (S) (1962) (SCR) SCR 9 21 (61) 4 16 10

 DNC 121 60

14 GER 2390 Gernot Goetz (S) (1965) (SCU) SCU 21 7 (61) 7 17 21

 DNC 134 73

15 ITA 1111 Emilio Betta (S) (1948) 16 11 (61) 10 21 18

 DNC 137 76

16 GER 2555 Joachim Harpprecht (S) (1953) (TSVS) TSVS 12 12 14 19 20 (30)

 107 77

17 GER 2366 Lars Kruse (S) (1971) (YCN) YCN (19) 13 16 18 12 19

 97 78

18 GER 416 Frank Richter (S) (1965) 13 26 19 22 (61) 13

 DNF 154 93

19 DEN 2500 Henning Wermuth (S) (1956) (ÅS) 26 18 15 17 18 (61)

 DNC 155 94

20 GER 2365 Gilbert Brietzke (S) (1973) (SCLW) SCLW 24 16 22 20 13 (61)

 DNC 156 95

21 GER 2427 Sebastian Vagt (S) (1985) (TSVS) TSVS 4 (61) 4 15 15 61

 OCS DNC 160 99

22 GER 529 Matthias Körnig (S) (1996) (SVK) SVK 25 19 11 32 (61) 14

 DNF 162 101

23 GER 2458 Joerg Glaescher (S) (1966) (CYC) CYC (34) 23 20 21 29 15

 142 108

24 GER 1421 Andreas Lutz Körnig (S) (1990) (SVK) SVK 23 14 (30) 24 26 27

 144 114

25 GER 499 Jürgen von Kampen (S) (1961) (CKA, Club der Kreuzer Abteilung e. V.A) (61) 28 23 23 25 23

 DNC 183 122

26 GER 2586 Lars Frenzel (S) (1972) (SLRV) SLRV 28 27 29 (31) 19 20

 154 123

27 GER 467 Niklas Häwecker (S) (1997) (SCU) SCU 30 (61) 28 26 32 12

 RET 189 128



Page 2 of 3Report Created WED 23 JUL 2014 19:28

125. Travemünder Woche 2014

Final Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2014 At 19:28

Contender IDM

Scoring system: Low Point

Points per Race

Rank Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

28 SUI 91 Erich Ott (S) (1964) 29 (34) 25 28 24 24

 164 130

29 AUT 1101 Martin Rieckh (S) (1955) (37) 25 27 29 22 29

 169 132

30 GER 448 Thomas Wasilewski (S) (1974) (SLRV) SLRV (36) 29 34 25 23 26

 173 137

31 AUS 2250 John Mclean (S) (1956) (40) 30 35 30 31 28

 194 154

32 GER 519 Felix Tonne (S) (1976) (45) 35 36 33 27 25

 201 156

33 GER 2504 Joachim Schramm (S) (1967) () (46) 38 33 34 33 22

 206 160

34 GER 464 Sven Sanitz (S) (1966) (BSCF) (38) 36 32 37 30 32

 205 167

35 GER 503 Klaus Jünemann (S) (1968) (BSC) 8 20 18 (61) 61 61

 DNC DNF DNC 229 168

36 GER 483 Martin Kaufhold (S) (1970) (ETUF) ETUF 32 33 (61) 36 34 33

 DNC 229 168

37 GER 2476 Stefan Heising (S) (1963) (BSV) BSV 31 31 (61) 35 61 16

 DNC DNF 235 174

38 GER 2392 Andreas Wieting (S) (1976) WVH 17 22 17 (61) 61 61

 DNC DNF DNC 239 178

39 GER 1687 Maximilian Jacob (S) (1995) (SCU) SCU 44 44 38 (61) 28 31

 DNC 246 185

40 ITA 19 Bruno Antonio Orfino (S) (1969) 22 24 21 (61) 61 61

 DNC DNF DNC 250 189

41 GER 2298 Irmtraud Pfeffermann (S) (1965) (CKA) CKA (48) 45 39 39 35 34

 240 192

42 ITA 326 Daniel Chiesa (S) (1980) 18 (61) 26 27 61 61

 DNC DNF DNC 254 193

43 GBR 2522 Chris Boshier (S) (1966) 14 (61) 61 9 61 61

 DNC DNC DNF DNC 267 206

44 GER 443 Sebastian Bogan (S) (1975) (SVPA) SVPA 43 43 37 38 (61) 61

 DNF DNC 283 222

45 GER 462 Rainer Hangarter (S) (1977) (WVWA) WVWA 35 37 31 (61) 61 61

 DNC DNF DNC 286 225

46 GER 508 Martin Köster (S) (1997) (BSV) BSV 42 39 (61) 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNF DNC 325 264

47 GER 433 Uwe Stöckel (S) (1966) (SCD) SCD 39 42 (61) 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNF DNC 325 264

48 GER 440 Reinhart Schwarz (S) (1952) (BSC) BSC 41 41 (61) 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNF DNC 326 265

49 GER 12 Jule Hohlfeld (S) (2014) (SSCRA) SSCRA 47 40 (61) 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNF DNC 331 270

50 SUI 87 Tobias Strube (S) (1982) (YCD) YCD (61) 32 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 337 276

51 GER 2528 Carsten Bühre (S) (1969) (LYC) LYC 33 (61) 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 338 277

52 GER 317 Manfred Gronemeier (S) (1963) (DYCH) DYCH (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 381 Volkhard Kreth (S) (1936) (SSV) SSV (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 387 Maiwald Fenja (S) (1994) (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 388 Christiane Giefers (S) (1979) (SLRV) SLRV (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 206 Felix Krause (S) (1997) (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 366 305



Page 3 of 3Report Created WED 23 JUL 2014 19:28

125. Travemünder Woche 2014

Final Overall Results
As of 23 JUL 2014 At 19:28

Contender IDM

Scoring system: Low Point

Points per Race

Rank Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

52 GER 460 Christina August (S) (1979) (YCBTF) YCBTF (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 2459 Kerstin Schepanski (S) (1982) (CYC) CYC (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 GER 2346 Jens Ulrich Stahr (S) (1971) (R006) (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 366 305

52 ITA 59 Davide Fontana (S) (1973) (61) 61 61 61 61 61

 DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ 366 305


